Division #1
SATURDAY
Game #1
Game #2

Game #3
Game #4

SUNDAY
Game #5
Game #6

Game #7
Game #8

Host:
Home
Moncton Hawks A

KV Slammers

506 Elite

Fusion A

Fusion A

Moncton Hawks A

3rd
1st

Teams:

Fusion A
Moncton Hawks A
506 Elite

KV Slammers

Fusion A
Visitor
Fusion A

506 Elite

Moncton Hawks A

KV Slammers

506 Elite

KV Slammers

4th
2nd

Time
10:00
11:30

2:30

4:00

9:00

10:30

12:30 3rd Place
2:00 Championship



Division #2 Host Team:

SATURDAY Home

Game #1
Game #2
Game #3
Game #4
Game #5

SUNDAY
Game #6
Game #7
Game #8
Game #9
Game #10

Riverview Royals
Lancaster Lynx
MBA Hawks B
Fusion U13B

River Hoops A

MBA Hawks B
River Hoops A
Lancaster Lynx
Fusion U13B

Riverview Royals

Teams:

Riverview Royals

MBA Hawks B
Fusion U13B
Lancaster Lynx

River Hoops A

Riverview Royals
Visitor

MBA Hawks B
Fusion U13B
River Hoops A
Riverview Royals

Lancaster Lynx

Fusion U13B
Riverview Royals
MBA Hawks B
River Hoops A

Lancaster Lynx

Time
10:00
11:30

1:00
2:30
4:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

1:30

3:00



Division #3
SATURDAY
Game #1
Game #2
Game #3
Game #4
Game #5

SUNDAY
Game #6
Game #7
Game #8
Game #9
Game #10

Host Team:

Home

KVBA Slammers U13B
MBA Hawks C
Riverview Royals B
SPMBA Team Rogers

Basketball Dieppe

Riverview Royals B
Basketball Dieppe
MBA Hawks C
SPMBA Team Rogers
KVBA Slammers U13B

Teams:

KVBA Slammers U13B
Riverview Royals B
SPMBA Team Rogers
MBA Hawks C

Basketball Dieppe

KVBA Slammers
Visitor

Riverview Royals B
SPMBA Team Rogers
Basketball Dieppe
KVBA Slammers U13B
MBA Hawks C

SPMBA Team Rogers
KVBA Slammers U13B
Riverview Royals B
Basketball Dieppe
MBA Hawks C

Time
9:00
10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

1:30

3:00



Division #4 Host: SSMS Boys

SATURDAY Home Visitor Time
Game #1 SSMS Sussex B 10:00
Game #2 Port Elgin Pirates  Sackville Titans A 11:30

Game #3 Sussex B 506 Shamrocks 1:00
Game #4 River Hoops Port Elgin Pirates 2:30
Game #5 506 Shamrocks SSMS 4:00
Game #6 Sackville Titans A River Hoops 5:30
SUNDAY
Game #7 1stA 2nd B 9:00 Semi
Game #8 1stB 2nd A 10:30 Semi
Game #9 3rd A 3rd B 12:00 Consolation
Game #10  Loser #7 Loser #8 1:30 3rd Place
Game #11  Winner #7 Winner #8 3:00 Championship
Pool A Pool B
SSMS Port Elgin Pirates
Sussex B Sackville Titans A

506 Shamrocks River Hoops



Division #5 Host: McAdam Warriors

SATURDAY Home Visitor
Game ##1 McAdam Warriors Woodstock
Game #2  Sussex Classics River Valley Rush
Game #3  Woodstock Sussex Classics
Game #4  River Valley Rush  McAdam Warriors
SUNDAY
Game ##5 McAdam Warriors Sussex Classics
Game #6 Woodstock River Valley Rush
Game #7 3rd 4th
Game #8 1st 2nd

Teams:

McAdam Warriors
Woodstock
River Valley Rush

Sussex Classics

Time

10:00
11:30

2:30

4:00

9:00

10:30

12:30 3rd Place
2:00 Championship



